2870 Oras Cubista - Bruserarmatur

Tekniske data

EAN: 6414150052552
VVS (Denmark): 722253104

e Badeveerelse, Brus

e Termostatisk

Brusertermostat VA-godkendelses nr.: VA 1.43/17874

Forkromet

Termostatisk temperaturregulering

Flow attributter
Vandmaengde ved 300 kPa
Tryk tab (0.2 I/s)
Tekniske egenskaber
Varmtvandsforsyning
Arbejdstryk
Bestemmelser

Stgjklasse

Typegodkendelse

STF certifikat
ETA-Danmark
Sintef

Reservedele

0.27 l/s
165 kPa

max. 80 °C
100 - 1000 kPa

1 (ISO 3822)

VTT-RTH-04949-08
VA 1.43/17874
Sintef Nr. 1324
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Kode

159045V
109898

178375V
178796V
159048V
178780V

AAVS)
(Denmark)

745131256
704283759
745131818
745131856
745131812
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